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SCALE

浸透ポラコン側溝施工断面図

関西ポラコン株式会社

構造

図面名

呼び名
全面透水

OPU-360A

断面図

平面図
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浸透ポラコン側溝
OPU-360A

グレーチング蓋

8
0
0

4
6
0

1
70

1
70

敷砂

単粒度4号砕石

透水シート
(PK-200)

浸透ポラコン側溝
OPU-360A

800

1
00

2
35

2
6
5

1
00

6
0
07
00 6
5

3
00

5050 360


